12

16

18

19

22

26

01

02

09

14

15

15

16

10:30

10:30

10:00-12:00

10:30

9:45

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:00 — 18:00

9:00 - 14:00

09:00 9 14:00

10:30

CALENDAR

OCTOBER
Thanksgiving Sunday
Summerlea Outreach Meeting
Summerlea Puzzle Sale

World Food Sunday; Soup Lunch following the service
Everyone Welcome!

Sandwich Making for Bread & Beyond

Reformation Sunday

NOVEMBER

All Saints Day

Stewardship Sunday
Remembrance Sunday

Summerlea Book Sale
Summerlea Christmas Bazaar
Summerlea Book Sale

Children’s Sunday; Food Sunday



