CALENDAR

OCTOBER.

12	10:30	Thanksgiving Sunday	
16	10:30	Summerlea Outreach Meeting	
18	10:00-12:00	Summerlea Puzzle Sale	
19	10:30	World Food Sunday;	Soup Lunch following the service Everyone Welcome!
22	9:45	Sandwich Making for Bread & Beyond	
26	10:30	Reformation Sunday	

NOVEMBER

01	10:30	All Saints Day
02	10:30	Stewardship Sunday
09	10:30	Remembrance Sunday
14	10:00 – 18:00	Summerlea Book Sale
15	9:00 - 14:00	Summerlea Christmas Bazaar
15	09:00 9 14:00	Summerlea Book Sale
16	10:30	Children's Sunday; Food Sunday